2025 SCS Annual Meeting • Transfer Form
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3 Ist Annual Meeting of the Slovenian Chemical Society
1 7.-19. september 2025 * Portoroz-Portorose, Slovenija




T R A N S F E R   F O R M

to be returned before 10 September 2025 to: Sun-tours Ltd., Obala 2,
SI-6320 Portorož-Portorose, Slovenia. E-mail: suntours@siol.net

PASSENGER DETAILS (COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS)
	Family name:
	First name:
	Title:

	_______________________________
	_______________________________
	_______

	Address:

	___________________________________________________________________________

	City:
	Zip code:
	Country:

	___________________________
	____________________
	________________________

	Mobile phone number:
	E-mail address:

	___________________________________
	_____________________________________


2025 SCS ANNUAL MEETING – 
SHUTTLE TRANSportation rEQUIREMENTS

	
	One-way transfer rates (in € per person)

	Transfer
	Number or persons

	
	1
	2
	3
	4-8
	> 8

	Airport Ljubljana (LJU) - Portorož
	150
	80
	65
	50
	35

	Airport Trieste (TRS) - Portorož
	90
	50
	40
	35
	30

	Trieste railway/bus station - Portorož
	60
	35
	30
	25
	15

	Airport Venice (VCE) - Portorož
	220
	115
	80
	60
	45

	
	car
	van
	bus


Please indicate if transportation from arriving airport (or Trieste bus/railway station) to the conference site is required by providing number of persons for transfer: ______

Pick-up at: ( LJU                  ( TRS                   ( VCE                   ( Trieste bus/railway station
Date: _____________________ Arrival flight number: 


Flight arrival time/Pick-up time: 


Drop-off at: ( Grand Hotel Bernardin                  ( Hotel Histrion                 ( Hotel Vile Park

Please indicate if transportation from the conference site to departure airport (or Trieste bus/railway station) is required by providing number of persons for transfer: ______

Pick up at: ( Grand Hotel Bernardin                   ( Hotel Histrion                  ( Hotel Vile Park

Drop-off at: ( LJU                  ( TRS                  ( VCE                  ( Trieste bus/railway station
Date: ______________________ Departure flight number: 


Flight departure time/Drop-off time: 


GUARANTEED TRANSFER RESERVATIONS

A guarantee of transportation by credit card is required to confirm your booking. To provide credit card details, send this form (with filled-in data below) by e-mail (suntours@siol.net) to the Sun-tours tourist agency.

	Credit card information
	( American Express
	( Visa

	
	( Eurocard/Mastercard
	( Diners


	Card number: _________________________
	Verification number (3 or 4 digits): _____

	Name of card holder: ________________________________________________________

	Expiry date: ______ / ______


	Date: _______________________________
	Signature: ___________________________


Cancellation policy

If you cancel the reservation for special shuttle service 24 hours prior to arrival date - no costs. In case of late cancellation or no show, the agency reserves the right to charge your credit card in the amount of booked transfers.

The Sun-tours tourist agency will be happy to confirm your transfer booking as soon as possible. For any information, please call (+386 40 710 560) or send an e-mail (suntours@siol.net).

Note: The transfers of »2025 SCS Annual Meeting« participants to/from Portorož-Portorose will be exclusively provided by the Sun-tours tourist agency, appointed by the Organizing Committee. Contact information of the agency are the following:

Sun-tours Ltd.

Obala 2

SI-6320 Portorož-Portorose

Slovenia

Contact person: Mr. Boris Rolc

Tel.: +386 5 67 48 510 (office)

Fax: +386 5 67 46 411
Mobile tel.: +386 40 710 560 (emergency)

E-mail: suntours@siol.net
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